2018 Congregational Capital Improvement

Challenge Grants

Congregation Project Grant
Abiding Presence, Bronx Worship Renewal Project
Christ, Freeport Roof

Christ, Staten Island
Faith, Syosset

First, Poughkeepsie

First, Poughkeepsie

Good Shepherd, Brooklyn
Grace, Forest Hills

Grace, Greenwood Lake
Grace, Malverne

King of Kings, New Windsor
Our Savior, Patchogue
Our Saviour, Manhasset
Our Saviour's, Brooklyn
Our Saviour's, Brooklyn
Redeemer, New Paltz

St. John's, Lindenhurst

St. Luke's, NYC

St. Paul's, Bronx

St. Paul's, Bronx

St. Paul's, Rye Brook

St. Peter's, Baldwin

St. Peter's, Huntington Station
St. Peter's, Port Jervis
Trinity, Astoria

Trinity, Brewster

Trinity 100th, NYC
Trinity, Wyandanch

Sewer hook-up

Parsonage/ hot water & furnace
Exterior wall & window repair
Handicap entrance & exterior doors
Parsonage

Restroom-handicap

Parking lot

Roof

Restroom

Roof

Gas furnace /hot water heater/water fill
Exterior stone & roof repair
Pointing

Roof

Restroom renovation

Parsonage

Roof

Wheel chair ramp

Boiler

Boiler

Roof

Wheel chair ramp

Church roof

Exterior wall-mold-siding
Gutters/pipes

Window replacement
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4,000
14,000
99,855
3,448
8,138
4,500
7,500
3,563
12,500
30,000
1,005
92,025
92,500
8,772
5,428
30,000
7,500
30,000
3,230
2,610
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90,000
30,000
5,388
30,000
12,000
20,000
12,038



