2018 Congregational Capital Improvement Challenge Grants

Congregation	Project	<u>Grant</u>	
Abiding Presence, Bronx	Worship Renewal Project	\$	4,000
Christ, Freeport	Roof	\$	14,000
Christ, Staten Island	Sewer hook-up	\$	29,855
Faith, Syosset	Parsonage/ hot water & furnace	\$	3,448
First, Poughkeepsie	Exterior wall & window repair	\$	8,138
First, Poughkeepsie	Handicap entrance & exterior doors	\$	4,500
Good Shepherd, Brooklyn	Parsonage	\$	7,500
Grace, Forest Hills	Restroom-handicap	\$	3,563
Grace, Greenwood Lake	Parking lot	\$	12,500
Grace, Malverne	Roof	\$	30,000
King of Kings, New Windsor	Restroom	\$	1,005
Our Savior, Patchogue	Roof	\$	22,025
Our Saviour, Manhasset	Gas furnace /hot water heater/water fill	\$	22,500
Our Saviour's, Brooklyn	Exterior stone & roof repair	\$	8,772
Our Saviour's, Brooklyn	Pointing	\$	5,428
Redeemer, New Paltz	Roof	\$	30,000
St. John's, Lindenhurst	Restroom renovation	\$	7,500
St. Luke's, NYC	Parsonage	\$	30,000
St. Paul's, Bronx	Roof	\$	3,230
St. Paul's, Bronx	Wheel chair ramp	\$	2,610
St. Paul's, Rye Brook	Boiler	\$	20,000
St. Peter's, Baldwin	Boiler	\$	20,000
St. Peter's, Huntington Station	Roof	\$	30,000
St. Peter's, Port Jervis	Wheel chair ramp	\$	5,388
Trinity, Astoria	Church roof	\$	30,000
Trinity, Brewster	Exterior wall-mold-siding	\$	12,000
Trinity 100th, NYC	Gutters/pipes	\$	20,000
Trinity, Wyandanch	Window replacement	\$	12,038